

Deep Water USA Inc.

1100 Biscayne Blvd. #4003. Miami. FL. 33132

Phone: 1-855-740-5377 www.drinkdeeplove.com

Contact: DJ Rassech (President/Founder)

info@deepwaterusa.com

@DrinkDeepLove

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 6/5/2023.

Deep Love to enter the Caribbean and Pacific

Deep Love will be available in the Caribbean and Pacific.

Miami, Florida: Deep Water USA Inc. is entering the Caribbean and Pacific markets via Cost-U-Less.

After a few years of success domestically, we are entering the Caribbean and Pacific markets. Deep Love will be available at Cost-U-Less warehouse stores starting this summer.

DEEP WATER USA INC. We are an exclusive beverage company targeting the discerning consumer looking for something distinctive. We are introducing floral beverages from the ancient world to the modern. An all-natural drink with only 50 Cal.

Flowers are all about

Love and Love is Universal. Share "Deep Rose" with your loved ones and spread our

"Love Stories".

